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FITTINGS FOR EMT

EMT Straps
Snap-On Type - One Hole - Steel

Catalog
Number Size

Unit
Carton

Ship
Case

Weight/
Case

Dimensions (in)
A B

½” 100 1000 25 1.79 .57

¾” 100 1000 30 1.96 .62

1” 50 500 25 2.25 .75

1-¼” 25 250 20 2.85 .88

1-½” 10 100 12 3.16 .99

2” 10 100 16 3.93 1.10

2-½” — 50 21 5.00 1.28

3” — 25 13 5.55 1.28

3-½” — 25 18 6.37 1.28

ES-1050

ES-1075

ES-1100

ES-1125

ES-1150

ES-1200

ES-1250

ES-1300

ES-1350

ES-1400

ES-2050

ES-2075

ES-2100

ES-2125

ES-2150

ES-2200

ES-2250

ES-2300

ES-2350

ES-2400

4” --- 25 20 6.87 1.28

Snap-On Type - Two Hole - Steel

Catalog
Number Size

Unit
Carton

Ship
Case

Weight/
Case

Dimensions (in)
A B

½” 50 500 10 2.20 .56

¾” 50 500 10 2.67 .62

1” 50 500 15 2.97 .68

1-¼” 20 200 12 3.67 .75

1-½” 20 200 16 4.22 .88

2” — 50 7 4.91 1.00

2-½” — 25 6 5.91 1.00

3” — 25 7 6.71 1.00

3-½” — 25 8 7.51 1.00

4” — 25 7 8.31 1.00

 
Features

Standard Material

Features

Standard Material

Standard Finish


